15.07.2025 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total Outstanding being Rs.17,66,729l- as on

12.11.2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.lvlr.Abdul Rouf,(Borrower) 2,Mrs.Asma Begum,

3. 14rs.Noor Pasha, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.39,36,000/- (Rupees Thirty Nine Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.3,93,600/- (Rupees Three takhs Ninety Three Thousand Six Hundred

Equitas Small Finance sankljmid
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4( rbor, ?has€ ll, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, AnnaSalai, Ch€nnai, Tamil Nadu, lndia 600 m2

[...]

East by
West by

House of Baba;
Road;
Property of Laxman;
Remaining Portiorl of MPL.
No.1- 11-1128/501;

Date & Time of Salet 24,12,2025 - U.00 AM to 12.30 PM.
Date & Time of Inspectionr - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 pM,

Reserve Pricer Rs.39,36,000/- (Rupees Thirty Nine Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit Rs.+93,600/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Ninety Three Thousand Six Hundred On ly).

t

BEYOND BANKING Whan you bonk with us, you contribute towqrds o befter society.

Description of the Immovable Property

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

The auction sale will

be 'On line E-Auction, Bjdding through website

rslguarantor pay

2